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Kolbendichtungen (Hydraulik) - 29x40x3,95 - HDP330 - PA 4112 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/kolbendichtungen-hydraulik-29x40x3.95-hdp330-pa-4112-freudenberg-49066777-verpackungseinheit-5stck

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model
Auf3endurchmesser (D)
Innendurchmesser (d)
Breite (H)
Einbauraumbreite (L)
Material

Gestaltung
Abmessungen

Einheit

Gewicht
Katalogartikel

Modell

Verflgbarkeit

Verpackungseinheit

49066777

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Hydraulik kolbendichtungen

PA 4112
HDP330
HDP330
40

29

3.95

55

PA 4112
HDP330
40.00X29.00X3.95X5.50
pcs Stuks
2701 Gram
Yes
HDP330
active
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